The Medina Buckeye Spring Open 2017
#in Wt PLACE:

AGE:

Wt

class

DIV |

[40

[4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

DIV |

[45

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

DIV |

[50

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

DIV |

[55

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

|46

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV I ROOKIE

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5Th

[DIV I ROOKIE

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[65

|1st

2nd

[DIV I ROOKIE

[75

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd

[DIV Il Open

[51

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV Il Open

[56

[1st

JAMES POTTS

WYATT SAMHAN

KALE DURIG

SHANE MCKEE

TANNER COCHRANE

GAGE FOGLE

EVAN HEINZ

CAYDEN MCVICKER

GEORGE BERLINGER

CARTER PATTON

RAY FREEZE

BRANDON TAPP

JAKE CEKADE

JAMES HARPES

PATRICK SORENSEN

JAYDEN MAILLARD

PATRICK WERT

JAXYN POLINSKI

QUINTEN LITTLE

ANDREW MLYNARCZYK

HENRY SMITH

JEFFERY TOLLIVER

BRENDEN MCKEE

MICHAEL RUSINKO

DOMINIC DIFILIPPO

MICK MCVICKER

BLAINE HINKLE

DANTE DEULEY

BRYCE BENDER

RYDER ALBERTY

BLAKE RIDER

SEVEN JOHNSON

BRENDAN DAVIES

BRAYDON JOHNSON

MATTHEW JANIESZEWSKI

BLAKE RIDER

BIANCA CZARNECKI

DIEZEL EDGAR

KELLEN TAYLOR

JORDAN MCKENZIE

BRADEN ARNOLD

JAKOB GARBER

WILLIAM WERT

JAKOB GARBER

ANDREW DALGEISH

ISAAK SKELLY

ANDREW MLYNARCZYK

CARTER PATTON

SETH CAVAZOS




2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV 1l ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV 11l ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV 1l ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV Il ROOKIE

|1st

2nd

[DIV Il OPEN

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV 1Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il OPEN

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il OPEN

[so |5

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[73 |2

[1st

2nd

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[89 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[102 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd

BRADEN MCLAUGHLIN

COOPER KAPLACH

RYDER ALBERTY

DANTE DEULEY

JAYDEN MAILLARD

AUSTIN MUKER

KEATON ARABIA

TJ CLARK

SEVEN JOHNSON

DILLIAN KEUHN

LANDON LEMON

NATHAN HEINEMANN

CLAYTON MCKRILL

DRAKE ARABIA

TALYON EDGAR

GABE CAMPBELL

GAGE BUNCH

RJ CHANDLER

ISAAC COOPER

BLAKE BARTOS

LOGAN LETNER

STEPHAN PATTERSON

GAVIN BRUBER

DIEZEL EDGAR

DEVION COFFIN

TALEN BLOGNA

DESMOND CHILDERS JR

TATE MCCOURT

CHARLES CURTIS Il

NICK BRUNST

NICK KAPLACK

DRAKE BRASEL

LOGAN POWELL

RYAN WILTELM

LOGAN BANYAS

NOAH WOLNY

GABE CAMPBELL

JACOB LYONS

TE'SHAUN MATTHEWS

LOGAN JEZEWSKI

LIAM NEITENBACH

JACK DINWIDDLE

BRODY ZOUL

GABE GRUBER

ROBERT DIES

BROCK SHERMAN

TREVOR AUSTIN

KYLE AUSTIN

ARTHUR VOGT-PIMM

MASON FITCH

JAMES CLAY

RILEY BANYAS




4th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN

[70

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN

[76

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN

[92

[5

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[102

[4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN

[117

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN

[135

|1st

2nd

[MS

[90

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[103

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[116

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[138

[1st

2nd
3rd

[150

[1st

2nd

LUKE VO

KEGAN PROTHERO

ROCCO CZARNECKI

PHILIP COLVCCI

CASPER CAIZZO

JOE ROMANO

COLYN LIMBERT

JAVAAN YARBROUGH

JOEL MCGUIRE

EVAN GRANT

AIDAN SANTIAGO

ALEXANDER MUNN

TREMELL MATHEWS

JUSTIN SAMPSON

TREVOR AUSTIN

MICHAEL HARRIS

CAM DAVIS

BROCK SHERMAN

JUSTIN METHENEY

KYLE AUSTIN

EDDIE NEITENBACH

KADEN KING

DILLON BADIN

NOAH BLOUGH

MASON VALENCIA

MARSHAL SAURE

AMIR JOHNSON

MARK STANTON

SAM TARANTOWSKI

LANDON GULLET

MARLON YARBROUGH

ZANE VANVOORHIS

BO DIJULIUS

LOGAN CRAVATAS

ZACH LYONS

JESSE BADIN

TE'ANDRE ALLEN

KEVIN AKERS

CALEB RIDGLEY

KATIE VOGT-SHIELDS

BRYCE WILLIAMS

TREVOR BADIN
CONYON WELLS
DAVID SEWARD
JUSTIN O'NEILL
DALE PERAZZOLA
JOEY DIELLA

NICK CAMPBELL
CALEB CHIPGUS
CORBON BRYANT
CAMERON WOODS
MASON SPURLOCK




3rd

[160

[3

|1st

2nd
3rd

[HWT |2

[1st

2nd

[106

E

[1st

2nd

[126

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[132

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[140

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[HS

[152

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[165

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[170

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[182

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[HS

[204

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[HWT [4

[1st

2nd

MASON RIDGLEY
DAMIEN SKELLY
TREVON MATHEWS
TRAVIS CLARK
ELIJAH CARABELLO
TRAVIS CLARK

CJ BELL

BEN PERRY

JAKE CANITANO
SKYLAR DAVIS
NOAH ALDA

LOGAN SMITH
CAHMAAL WALKER
ANTHONY SURACE
MARK JAROWICZ
DAM RACO

CHRIS SCHENDEL
JAKE BARTINELLI
BRAD STOLL

PABIO CRUZ
JARROD MALKUS
MICHAEL MILLER
WIL ROTH

MIKE CLARK

NICK SMYTHE
HUNTER KUPNIEW SKI
RILEY EASTMAN
HUNTER MORA
HUNTER KUPNIEW SKI
PAUL TWAROG
JUSTIN MAYES
DANIEL HUMES
MCCLELLAN

JACK NEMETZ
JARROD SETLIFF
VINCENCIO CORSI
BRYCE HART
SALVATORE CORSI
ROCCO PEARCE
ISAAC WOODWARD
ALEXANDER SAVONA
REILLY CIPULLO
NICK CORNELL
DALTON WELLER
DONALD OTTO
KADEN RUSSELL
LAZAR GASIC

ALEX BERKE
JUSTIN BELL

BEN TRUONG
CHRIS KUHN
DANIEL BUCKNAVICH



3rd  JOSH STASEK
4th  CJ MCGRIMMON



