The Medina Buckeye Spring Open 2017

AGE: Wt # in Wt PLACE:

AGE:	<u>Wt</u>	# in Wt class	PLACE:			
DIV I	40	4	1st	JAMES POTTS		
DIV 1	10		2nd	WYATT SAMHAN		
			3rd	KALE DURIG		
			4th	SHANE MCKEE		
DIV I	45	5	1st	TANNER COCHRANE		
			2nd	GAGE FOGLE		
			3rd	EVAN HEINZ		
			4th	CAYDEN MCVICKER		
			5th	GEORGE BERLINGER		
DIV I	50	5	1st	CARTER PATTON		
,			2nd	RAY FREEZE		
			3rd	BRANDON TAPP		
			4th	JAKE CEKADE		
			5th	JAMES HARPES		
DIV I	55	5	1st	PATRICK SORENSEN		
			2nd	JAYDEN MAILLARD		
			3rd	PATRICK WERT		
			4th	JAXYN POLINSKI		
			5th	QUINTEN LITTLE		
DIV II ROOKIE	46	3	1st	ANDREW MLYNARCZYK		
			2nd	HENRY SMITH		
			3rd	JEFFERY TOLLIVER		
DIV II ROOKIE	50	5	1st	BRENDEN MCKEE		
			2nd	MICHAEL RUSINKO		
			3rd	DOMINIC DIFILIPPO		
			4th	MICK MCVICKER		
			5th	BLAINE HINKLE		
DIV II ROOKIE	55	10	1st	DANTE DEULEY		
			2nd	BRYCE BENDER		
			3rd	RYDER ALBERTY		
			4th	BLAKE RIDER		
			5th	SEVEN JOHNSON		
DIV/ II DOOKIE	00	4	5Th	BRENDAN DAVIES		
DIV II ROOKIE	60	4	1st	BRAYDON JOHNSON		
			2nd	MATTHEW JANIESZEWSKI		
			3rd 4th	BLAKE RIDER BIANCA CZARNECKI		
DIV II ROOKIE	65	2	4տ 1st	DIEZEL EDGAR		
DIV II KOOKIE	03		ารเ 2nd	KELLEN TAYLOR		
DIV II ROOKIE	75	4	1st	JORDAN MCKENZIE		
DIVIINOONIL	13	4	2nd	BRADEN ARNOLD		
			3rd	JAKOB GARBER		
			4th	WILLIAM WERT		
DIV II ROOKIE	80	2	1st	JAKOB GARBER		
DIV II KOOKIL	00		2nd	ANDREW DALGEISH		
DIV II Open	51	3	1st	ISAAK SKELLY		
217 II Opoli	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	2nd	ANDREW MLYNARCZYK		
			3rd	CARTER PATTON		
DIV II Open	56	6	1st	SETH CAVAZOS		
			•			

	2nd	BRADEN MCLAUGHLIN
	3rd	COOPER KAPLACH
	4th	RYDER ALBERTY
	5th	DANTE DEULEY
	6th	JAYDEN MAILLARD
DIV III ROOKIE 60 5	1st	AUSTIN MUKER
	2nd	KEATON ARABIA
	3rd	TJ CLARK
	4th	SEVEN JOHNSON
	5th	DILLIAN KEUHN
DIV III ROOKIE 65 4	1st	LANDON LEMON
	2nd	NATHAN HEINEMANN
	3rd	CLAYTON MCKRILL
	4th	DRAKE ARABIA
DIV III ROOKIE 81 3	1st	TALYON EDGAR
	2nd	GABE CAMPBELL
	3rd	GAGE BUNCH
DIV III ROOKIE HWT 2	1st	RJ CHANDLER
DIV/III ODEN	2nd	ISAAC COOPER
DIV III OPEN 60 5	1st	BLAKE BARTOS
	2nd	LOGAN LETNER
	3rd 4th	STEPHAN PATTERSON
		GAVIN BRUBER
DIV III OPEN 65 4	5th 1st	DIEZEL EDGAR DEVION COFFIN
DIV III OPEN 65 4	2nd	TALEN BLOGNA
	3rd	DESMOND CHILDERS JR
	4th	TATE MCCOURT
DIV III OPEN 70 4	1st	CHARLES CURTIS III
21V III 31 21V	2nd	NICK BRUNST
	3rd	NICK KAPLACK
	4th	DRAKE BRASEL
DIV III OPEN 80 5	1st	LOGAN POWELL
	2nd	RYAN WILTELM
	3rd	LOGAN BANYAS
	4th	NOAH WOLNY
	5th	GABE CAMPBELL
DIV III OPEN 90 6	1st	JACOB LYONS
	2nd	TE'SHAUN MATTHEWS
	3rd	LOGAN JEZEWSKI
	4th	LIAM NEITENBACH
	5th	JACK DINWIDDLE
	6th	BRODY ZOUL
DIV IV ROOKIE 73 2	1st	GABE GRUBER
DD/ D/ DC C: (7)	2nd	ROBERT DIES
DIV IV ROOKIE 89 4	1st	BROCK SHERMAN
	2nd	TREVOR AUSTIN
	3rd	KYLE AUSTIN
DIV IV DOOK!E	4th	ARTHUR VOGT-PIMM
DIV IV ROOKIE 102 4	1st	MASON FITCH
	2nd	JAMES CLAY RILEY BANYAS
	3rd	NILL I DAINTAO

		441	
DIV/IV/ODEN	05	4th	LUKE VO
DIV IV OPEN	65 3	1st	KEGAN PROTHERO
		2nd	ROCCO CZARNECKI
DIV IV ODEN	70 0	3rd	PHILIP COLVCCI
DIV IV OPEN	70 3	1st	CASPER CAIZZO  JOE ROMANO
		2nd	COLYN LIMBERT
DIV IV OPEN	76 4	3rd	JAVAAN YARBROUGH
DIV IV OPEN	70 4	1st 2nd	JOEL MCGUIRE
		3rd	EVAN GRANT
		4th	AIDAN SANTIAGO
DIV IV OPEN	85 4	1st	ALEXANDER MUNN
DIV IV OPEN	00 4	2nd	TREMELL MATHEWS
		3rd	JUSTIN SAMPSON
		4th	TREVOR AUSTIN
DIV IV OPEN	92 5	1st	MICHAEL HARRIS
DIV IV OF LIV	92 3	2nd	CAM DAVIS
		3rd	BROCK SHERMAN
		4th	JUSTIN METHENEY
		5th	KYLE AUSTIN
DIV IV OPEN	102 4	1st	EDDIE NEITENBACH
DIV IV OI LIV	102	2nd	KADEN KING
		3rd	DILLON BADIN
		4th	NOAH BLOUGH
DIV IV OPEN	117 4	1st	MASON VALENCIA
BIV IV OI EIV		2nd	MARSHAL SAURE
		3rd	AMIR JOHNSON
		4th	MARK STANTON
DIV IV OPEN	135 2	1st	SAM TARANTOWSKI
2		2nd	LANDON GULLET
MS	90 6	1st	MARLON YARBROUGH
		2nd	ZANE VANVOORHIS
		3rd	BO DIJULIUS
		4th	LOGAN CRAVATAS
		5th	ZACH LYONS
		6th	JESSE BADIN
MS	103 5	1st	TE'ANDRE ALLEN
•	•	2nd	KEVIN AKERS
		3rd	CALEB RIDGLEY
		4th	KATIE VOGT-SHIELDS
		5th	BRYCE WILLIAMS
MS	116 6	1st	TREVOR BADIN
•	<del>-</del>	2nd	CONYON WELLS
		3rd	DAVID SEWARD
		4th	JUSTIN O'NEILL
		5th	DALE PERAZZOLA
		6th	JOEY DIELLA
MS	138 3	1st	NICK CAMPBELL
		2nd	CALEB CHIPGUS
		3rd	CORBON BRYANT
MS	150 3	1st	CAMERON WOODS
		2nd	MASON SPURLOCK

			3rd	MASON RIDGLEY
MS	160	3	1st	DAMIEN SKELLY
			2nd	TREVON MATHEWS
			3rd	TRAVIS CLARK
MS	HWT	2	1st	ELIJAH CARABELLO
			2nd	TRAVIS CLARK
HS	106	2	1st	CJ BELL
			2nd	BEN PERRY
HS	126	5	1st	JAKE CANITANO
			2nd	SKYLAR DAVIS
			3rd	NOAH ALDA
			4th	LOGAN SMITH
			5th	CAHMAAL WALKER
HS	132	4	1st	ANTHONY SURACE
			2nd	MARK JAROWICZ
			3rd	DAM RACO
			4th	CHRIS SCHENDEL
HS	140	8	1st	JAKE BARTINELLI
			2nd	BRAD STOLL
			3rd	PABIO CRUZ
			4th	JARROD MALKUS
			5th	MICHAEL MILLER
			5th	WIL ROTH
HS	152	8	1st	MIKE CLARK
110	102	J	2nd	NICK SMYTHE
			3rd	HUNTER KUPNIEWSKI
			4th	RILEY EASTMAN
			5th	HUNTER MORA
			5th	HUNTER KUPNIEWSKI
HS	165	5	1st	PAUL TWAROG
110	100	U	2nd	JUSTIN MAYES
			3rd	DANIEL HUMES
			4th	MCCLELLAN
			5th	JACK NEMETZ
HS	170	8	1st	JARROD SETLIFF
110	170	U	2nd	VINCENCIO CORSI
			3rd	BRYCE HART
			4th	SALVATORE CORSI
			5th	ROCCO PEARCE
			5TH	ISAAC WOODWARD
HS	182	5	1st	ALEXANDER SAVONA
110	102	J	2nd	REILLY CIPULLO
			3rd	NICK CORNELL
			4th	DALTON WELLER
			5th	DONALD OTTO
HS	204	5	1st	KADEN RUSSELL
110	204	J	ารเ 2nd	LAZAR GASIC
			3rd	ALEX BERKE
			3ru 4th	JUSTIN BELL
			5th	BEN TRUONG
HS	HWT	4	_	CHRIS KUHN
ПО	ו עערו	4	1st	DANIEL BUCKNAVICH
			2nd	DAMEL BUCKNAVICH

3rd JOSH STASEK4th CJ MCGRIMMON